COF ANNL	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998	Sandra Sandra Secreta	RTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham ary of State CORPORATIONS	Mar 10 19 Secretar		
PRIMAC						
rincipal Place P O BOX 243 OCALA FL 32 US		Mailing Address P O BOX 2434 OCALA FL 32678 US			IN THIS SPACE	
Dala ale et Di				12/02/1985	<u> </u>	
, Principal Pi	ace of Business	2a. Mailing Address 26		4. FEI Number 59-2677934		pplied For ot Applicab
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.	Suite, Apt. #. etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75	Additional
City & State)	City & State	<u> </u>	6. Election Campaign Financing		equired May Be
Zip	Country	28) Zip	Country	Trust Fund Contribution	Added	to Fees
- 1P	25	29	30	Comparison of the second	30. 🗋 Yes [
962	9, Name and Address of Curre OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	81 Name 82 Street Add 83 Image: Street Add	10. Name and Address of New Rev Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	518)	······································
962 OC	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e of Florida Such change was	82 Street Add 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora		FL 85 Zip	Code Its registered
962 OC. 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar IGNATURE	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 to the provisions of Sections 607.055 solistered agent, or both, in the State	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e of Florida Such change was gations of, Soction 607.0505, Fli	82 Street Add 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip	its registere
962 OC. 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar IGNATURE 2.	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 of the provisions of Sections 607.055 egistered agent, or both, in the State m tamiliar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICERS AN	02 and 607, 1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was jations of, Soction 607,0505, Fl ent and Min # applicable (NOT ND DIRECTORS	82 Street Add 83 84 City 105, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes. E: Registered Agent signature required 13.	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing of the appointment as DATE DERS AND DIRECTOR	its registered s registered
962 OC.	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 of the provisions of Sections 607.055 eglistered agent, or both, in the State m tamiliar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or prelied name of registered ag	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e of Florida Such change was jations of, Soction 607.0505, Fli jent and Mile # applicable (NOT	82 Street Add 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corpora orida Statutes.	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing of the appointment as DATE	its registere s registered
962 OC.	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 oglestered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or prented name of registered ag OFFICERS AN P PRIOR, HUGH 9623 SE 71ST COURT OCALA FL V MACDONALD, RICHARD 32-SADDLE CLUB RD.	02 and 607, 1508, Florida Statut of Florida Such change was jations of, Soction 607,0505, Fl ent and Min # applicable (NOT ND DIRECTORS	82 Street Add 83 84 City 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 8	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing of the appointment as DATE DERS AND DIRECTOR	its registered s registered
962 OC.	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 oglistered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or prented name of registered ag OFFICERS AN P PRIOR, HUGH 9623 SE 71ST COURT OCALA FL V MACDONALD, RICHARD	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e of Florida Such change was gations of, Soction 607.0505, Fl ent and Mit #applicable (NOT ND DIRECTORS DELETE	82 Street Add 83 84 City 84 City City 85 84 City 86 City City 87 City City 88 City City 89 City City 89 City City 89 City City 89 City City 80 City City 11 TITLE City 12 NAME City 13 STREET ADDRESS City 14 City ST 21 TITLE City 23 STREET ADDRESS City 31 TITLE City 33 STREET ADDRESS City	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing of the appointment as DATE DATE DERS AND DIRECTOR Change	its registered s registered RS IN 12
962 OC.	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 oglestered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or prented name of registered ag OFFICERS AN P PRIOR, HUGH 9623 SE 71ST COURT OCALA FL V MACDONALD, RICHARD 32-SADDLE CLUB RD.	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e of Florida Such change was pations of, Soction 607.0505, Fli yent and Mile if applicable (NOT ND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	82 Street Add 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corporatorida Statutes. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip burpose of changing of the appointment as DATE CERS AND DIRECTON Change	its registered s registered RS IN 12 Additional Additional Additional
962 OC.	OR, HUGH 3 SE 71ST COURT ALA FL 34472 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 oglestered agent, or both, in the State m familiar with, and accept the oblig Signature, typed or prented name of registered ag OFFICERS AN P PRIOR, HUGH 9623 SE 71ST COURT OCALA FL V MACDONALD, RICHARD 32-SADDLE CLUB RD.	02 and 607.1508, Florida Statut e of Florida Such change was jations of, Soction 607.0505, Fl jent and Mill # applicable (NOT VD DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	82 Street Add 83 84 City les, the above-named cor authorized by the corporatorida Statutes. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	FL 85 Zip purpose of changing of the appointment as DATE Change Change	its registered s registered RS IN 12 Additional Additional Additional

1

All AND CLASS A AND AND

and the second second

•

.